
City State Date Time
Florence AL Wednesday, September 29, 2021 11am - 4pm

Huntsville AL Thursday, September 30, 2021 11am - 4pm

Huntsville AL Friday, October 1, 2021 11am - 4pm

Birmingham AL Sunday, October 3, 2021 11am - 4pm

Homewood AL Wednesday, October 6, 2021 11am - 4pm

Hoover AL Thursday, October 7, 2021 11am - 4pm

Auburn AL Friday, October 8, 2021 2pm - 7pm

Montgomery AL Sunday, October 10, 2021 11am - 4pm

Fort Smith AR Thursday, September 9, 2021 11am - 4pm

Fayetteville AR Friday, September 10, 2021 2pm - 7pm

Springdale         AR Saturday, September 11, 2021 11am - 4pm

Bentonville AR Sunday, September 12, 2021 11am - 4pm

Hot Springs AR Thursday, September 16, 2021 11am - 4pm

Little Rock AR Friday, September 17, 2021 11am - 4pm

North Little Rock AR Saturday, September 18, 2021 11am - 4pm

Conway AR Sunday, September 19, 2021 11am - 4pm

Surprise (SW) AZ Thursday, September 9, 2021 11am - 4pm

Avondale AZ Friday, September 10, 2021 11am - 4pm

Phoenix AZ Saturday, September 11, 2021 11am - 4pm

Glendale AZ Sunday, September 12, 2021 11am - 4pm

Phoenix AZ Wednesday, September 15, 2021 11am - 4pm

Gilbert (E) AZ Thursday, September 16, 2021 11am - 4pm

Chandler AZ Friday, September 17, 2021 11am - 4pm

Chandler AZ Saturday, September 18, 2021 11am - 4pm

Torrance CA Friday, August 27, 2021 11am - 4pm

Southgate CA Saturday, August 28, 2021 11am - 4pm

Long Beach CA Sunday, August 29, 2021 11am - 4pm

El Monte CA Sunday, August 29, 2021 11am - 4pm

Gardena CA Wednesday, September 1, 2021 11am - 4pm

Glendora CA Thursday, September 2, 2021 11am - 4pm

Chino CA Friday, September 3, 2021 11am - 4pm

Ontario CA Saturday, September 4, 2021 11am - 4pm

Corona CA Sunday, September 5, 2021 11am - 4pm

Riverside CA Monday, September 6, 2021 11am - 4pm

Tallahassee FL Friday, October 8, 2021 11am - 4pm

Panama City FL Sunday, October 10, 2021 11am - 4pm

Apopka FL Wednesday, October 13, 2021 11am - 4pm

Orlando FL Thursday, October 14, 2021 11am - 4pm

Orlando (E) FL Friday, October 15, 2021 11am - 4pm

Orlando FL Saturday, October 16, 2021 11am - 4pm

Kissimmiee FL Sunday, October 17, 2021 11am - 4pm

Lakeland (S) FL Wednesday, October 20, 2021 11am - 4pm

Lakeland  (N) FL Thursday, October 21, 2021 11am - 4pm

Riverview FL Friday, October 22, 2021 11am - 4pm

Member's Mark Food Truck Tour – Select Clubs



Brandon FL Saturday, October 23, 2021 11am - 4pm

Tampa (N) FL Sunday, October 24, 2021 11am - 4pm

Rome GA Wednesday, September 22, 2021 11am - 4pm

Macon GA Thursday, September 23, 2021 11am - 4pm

Albany GA Friday, September 24, 2021 11am - 4pm

Bogart  GA Sunday, October 3, 2021 11am - 4pm

Oakwood GA Wednesday, October 6, 2021 11am - 4pm

Buford GA Thursday, October 7, 2021 11am - 4pm

Duluth GA Friday, October 8, 2021 11am - 4pm

Tucker GA Saturday, October 9, 2021 11am - 4pm

Columbus (N) GA Saturday, October 9, 2021 11am - 4pm

Atlanta (Clairmont) GA Sunday, October 10, 2021 11am - 4pm

Marietta GA Wednesday, October 13, 2021 11am - 4pm

Woodstock GA Thursday, October 14, 2021 11am - 4pm

Hiram GA Friday, October 15, 2021 11am - 4pm

Douglasville GA Saturday, October 16, 2021 11am - 4pm

Douglasville GA Sunday, October 17, 2021 11am - 4pm

Slidell  LA Wednesday, October 13, 2021 11am - 4pm

Covington LA Thursday, October 14, 2021 11am - 4pm

Baton Rouge (S) LA Friday, October 15, 2021 11am - 4pm

Lafayette LA Sunday, October 17, 2021 11am - 4pm

Houma LA Wednesday, October 20, 2021 11am - 4pm

Kenner LA Thursday, October 21, 2021 11am - 4pm

Metairie LA Friday, October 22, 2021 11am - 4pm

Harvey LA Saturday, October 23, 2021 11am - 4pm

Harvey LA Sunday, October 24, 2021 11am - 4pm

Timonium  MD Wednesday, September 1, 2021 11am - 4pm

Baltimore (Rosedale) MD Thursday, September 2, 2021 11am - 4pm

Severn MD Friday, September 3, 2021 2pm - 7pm

Annapolis MD Sunday, September 5, 2021 11am - 4pm

Frederick MD Wednesday, September 8, 2021 11am - 4pm

Gaithersburg MD Thursday, September 9, 2021 11am - 4pm

Laurel MD Friday, September 10, 2021 2pm - 7pm

Waldorf MD Sunday, September 12, 2021 11am - 4pm

Springfield MO Friday, August 20, 2021 11am - 4pm

Springfield MO Saturday, August 21, 2021 11am - 4pm

Springfield MO Thursday, August 19, 2021 11am - 4pm

Springfield MO Wednesday, August 18, 2021 11am - 4pm

Southaven MS Thursday, September 23, 2021 11am - 4pm

Winston-Salem NC Thursday, September 30, 2021 11am - 4pm

Greensboro NC Friday, October 1, 2021 11am - 4pm

Winston-Salem (N) NC Saturday, October 2, 2021 11am - 4pm

Durham NC Sunday, October 3, 2021 11am - 4pm

Gastonia NC Thursday, October 21, 2021 11am - 4pm

Pineville NC Friday, October 22, 2021 11am - 4pm

Matthews NC Saturday, October 23, 2021 11am - 4pm

Charlotte  NC Sunday, October 24, 2021 11am - 4pm



Albuquerque NM Wednesday, September 22, 2021 11am - 4pm

Albuquerque NM Thursday, September 23, 2021 11am - 4pm

Albuquerque NM Friday, September 24, 2021 11am - 4pm

Santa Fe NM Saturday, September 25, 2021 11am - 4pm

Boardman OH Wednesday, September 1, 2021 11am - 4pm

Warren OH Thursday, September 2, 2021 11am - 4pm

Cuyahoga Falls OH Friday, September 3, 2021 11am - 4pm

Canton OH Saturday, September 4, 2021 11am - 4pm

Reynoldsburg OH Thursday, September 9, 2021 11am - 4pm

Columbus OH Friday, September 10, 2021 11am - 4pm

Dublin OH Saturday, September 11, 2021 11am - 4pm

Columbus OH Sunday, September 12, 2021 11am - 4pm

Oklahoma City OK Thursday, September 30, 2021 11am - 4pm

Midwest City OK Friday, October 1, 2021 11am - 4pm

Moore OK Saturday, October 2, 2021 11am - 4pm

Norman OK Sunday, October 3, 2021 11am - 4pm

West Mifflin PA Wednesday, August 25, 2021 11am - 4pm

Mechanicsburg PA Thursday, August 26, 2021 11am - 4pm

Monroeville PA Thursday, August 26, 2021 11am - 4pm

Harrisburg (E) PA Friday, August 27, 2021 11am - 4pm

Tarentum PA Friday, August 27, 2021 11am - 4pm

York PA Saturday, August 28, 2021 11am - 4pm

Pittsburgh PA Saturday, August 28, 2021 11am - 4pm

Hanover PA Sunday, August 29, 2021 11am - 4pm

Pittsburgh (W)  PA Sunday, August 29, 2021 11am - 4pm

Spartanburg SC Wednesday, September 29, 2021 11am - 4pm

Greenville SC Thursday, September 30, 2021 11am - 4pm

Anderson (N) SC Friday, October 1, 2021 2pm - 7pm

Easley SC Saturday, October 2, 2021 11am - 4pm

Columbia SC Friday, October 15, 2021 2pm - 7pm

Columbia SC Saturday, October 16, 2021 11am - 4pm

Hendersonville TN Thursday, September 16, 2021 11am - 4pm

Nashville TN Friday, September 17, 2021 11am - 4pm

Murfreesboro TN Sunday, September 19, 2021 11am - 4pm

Memphis TN Friday, September 24, 2021 11am - 4pm

Memphis           TN Saturday, September 25, 2021 11am - 4pm

Bartlett TN Sunday, September 26, 2021 11am - 4pm

Austin (S) TX Wednesday, August 25, 2021 11am - 4pm

Austin TX Thursday, August 26, 2021 11am - 4pm

Austin (NW) TX Friday, August 27, 2021 11am - 4pm

Austin (Lakeline) TX Saturday, August 28, 2021 11am - 4pm

Round Rock TX Sunday, August 29, 2021 11am - 4pm

Dallas TX Wednesday, September 1, 2021 11am - 4pm

Dallas TX Thursday, September 2, 2021 11am - 4pm

Dallas TX Friday, September 3, 2021 11am - 4pm

Garland (NE) TX Saturday, September 4, 2021 11am - 4pm

Plano (E) TX Sunday, September 5, 2021 11am - 4pm



Dallas (Webb Chapel) TX Thursday, October 7, 2021 11am - 4pm

Dallas TX Friday, October 8, 2021 11am - 4pm

Dallas TX Saturday, October 9, 2021 11am - 4pm

Dallas (E) TX Sunday, October 10, 2021 11am - 4pm

Conroe TX Thursday, October 14, 2021 11am - 4pm

The Woodlands TX Friday, October 15, 2021 11am - 4pm

Houston (N) TX Saturday, October 16, 2021 11am - 4pm

Houston (Willowbrook) TX Sunday, October 17, 2021 11am - 4pm

Houston (NW) TX Wednesday, October 20, 2021 11am - 4pm

Houston (Memorial) TX Thursday, October 21, 2021 11am - 4pm

Houston (Galleria) TX Friday, October 22, 2021 11am - 4pm

Houston (Pearland) TX Saturday, October 23, 2021 11am - 4pm

Friendswood TX Sunday, October 24, 2021 11am - 4pm

Virginia Beach VA Thursday, September 16, 2021 11am - 4pm

Chesapeake VA Friday, September 17, 2021 11am - 4pm

Chesapeake VA Saturday, September 18, 2021 11am - 4pm

Newport News VA Sunday, September 19, 2021 11am - 4pm

Richmond (NW) VA Wednesday, September 22, 2021 11am - 4pm

Charlottesville VA Thursday, September 23, 2021 2pm - 7pm

Colonial Heights VA Friday, September 24, 2021 11am - 4pm

Midlothian VA Saturday, September 25, 2021 11am - 4pm


